
項目 Event : 個人全能 All Around

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School) 自由體操

(Floor Exercise)

跳馬

(Vault)

單槓

(Horizontal Bar)

雙槓

(Parallel Bars)

名次 (Rank)

2215 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 香港培正小學 14.166 13.866 13.733 41.765 1

2210 張正 Cheung Ching 喇沙小學 13.833 13.966 13.300 41.099 2

2219 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 聖公會德田李兆強小學 13.366 14.033 12.933 40.332 3

2207 陳軍昊 Chan Kwan Hou 光明英來學校 12.700 13.333 12.666 38.699 4

2217 粱錫晉 Liang Xi Jin 聖公會牧愛小學 12.833 13.333 12.333 38.499 5

2211 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 喇沙小學 13.500 13.466 9.133 36.099 6

2204 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 13.466 13.933 8.433 35.832 7

2220 林瑋琛 Lam Wai Sum 聖若瑟英文小學 13.600 13.433 7.533 34.566 8

2203 陳臻 Chen Zhen 基督教宣道會徐澤林紀念小學 12.166 13.233 9.066 34.465 --

2202 柯智誠 Or Chi Shing 浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 11.766 13.400 8.033 33.199 --

2208 溫梓儒 Wan Tsz Yu 光明英來學校 11.966 12.900 8.333 33.199 --

2222 方載 Fong Choi 油蔴地天主教小學(海泓道) 13.800 13.833 4.833 32.466 --

2218 李迦朗 Li Ka Long 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 10.900 12.433 7.600 30.933 --

2201 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Tung 大坑東宣道小學 12.666 12.766 4.733 30.165 --

2209 朱樂藝 Chu Lok Ngai 光明英來學校 6.600 12.966 8.266 27.832 --

2214 吳朗熙 Ng Issac 喇沙小學 10.066 13.133 ABS 23.199 --

2213 張立天 Cheung Lap Tin Timothy 喇沙小學 9.933 12.966 ABS 22.899 --

2212 陳恩證 Chan Jonson 喇沙小學 10.033 12.433 ABS 22.466 --

2216 馮奧思 Fung O See Asaph 香港培正小學 11.833 0.000 8.366 20.199 --

2221 詹日朗 Jim Angus Yat Long 聖類斯中學(小學部) ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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項目 Event : 自由體操 Floor Exercise

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School) 得分

(Score)

名次

(Rank)

2215 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 香港培正小學 14.166 1

2210 張正 Cheung Ching 喇沙小學 13.833 2

2222 方載 Fong Choi 油蔴地天主教小學(海泓道) 13.800 3

2220 林瑋琛 Lam Wai Sum 聖若瑟英文小學 13.600 4

2211 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 喇沙小學 13.500 5

2204 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 13.466 6

2219 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 聖公會德田李兆強小學 13.366 7

2217 粱錫晉 Liang Xi Jin 聖公會牧愛小學 12.833 8

2207 陳軍昊 Chan Kwan Hou 光明英來學校 12.700 --

2201 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Tung 大坑東宣道小學 12.666 --

2203 陳臻 Chen Zhen 基督教宣道會徐澤林紀念小學 12.166 --

2208 溫梓儒 Wan Tsz Yu 光明英來學校 11.966 --

2216 馮奧思 Fung O See Asaph 香港培正小學 11.833 --

2202 柯智誠 Or Chi Shing 浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 11.766 --

2218 李迦朗 Li Ka Long 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 10.900 --

2214 吳朗熙 Ng Issac 喇沙小學 10.066 --

2212 陳恩證 Chan Jonson 喇沙小學 10.033 --

2213 張立天 Cheung Lap Tin Timothy 喇沙小學 9.933 --

2209 朱樂藝 Chu Lok Ngai 光明英來學校 6.600 --

2221 詹日朗 Jim Angus Yat Long 聖類斯中學(小學部) ABS --
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項目 Event : 跳馬 Vault

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School) 得分

(Score)

名次 (Rank)

2219 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 聖公會德田李兆強小學 14.033 1

2210 張正 Cheung Ching 喇沙小學 13.966 2

2204 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 13.933 3

2215 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 香港培正小學 13.866 4

2222 方載 Fong Choi 油蔴地天主教小學(海泓道) 13.833 5

2211 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 喇沙小學 13.466 6

2220 林瑋琛 Lam Wai Sum 聖若瑟英文小學 13.433 7

2202 柯智誠 Or Chi Shing 浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 13.400 8

2206 凌洛天 Ling Lok Tin 軒尼詩道官立小學(銅鑼灣) 13.366 --

2207 陳軍昊 Chan Kwan Hou 光明英來學校 13.333 --

2217 粱錫晉 Liang Xi Jin 聖公會牧愛小學 13.333 --

2203 陳臻 Chen Zhen 基督教宣道會徐澤林紀念小學 13.233 --

2214 吳朗熙 Ng Issac 喇沙小學 13.133 --

2209 朱樂藝 Chu Lok Ngai 光明英來學校 12.966 --

2213 張立天 Cheung Lap Tin Timothy 喇沙小學 12.966 --

2208 溫梓儒 Wan Tsz Yu 光明英來學校 12.900 --

2201 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Tung 大坑東宣道小學 12.766 --

2212 陳恩證 Chan Jonson 喇沙小學 12.433 --

2218 李迦朗 Li Ka Long 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 12.433 --

2216 馮奧思 Fung O See Asaph 香港培正小學 0.000 --

2221 詹日朗 Jim Angus Yat Long 聖類斯中學(小學部) ABS --
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項目 Event : 單槓 Horizontal Bar

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Gymnast's Name 就讀學校 (School) 得分 (Score) 名次 (Rank)

2215 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 香港培正小學 13.733 1

2210 張正 Cheung Ching 喇沙小學 13.300 2

2219 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 聖公會德田李兆強小學 12.933 3

2207 陳軍昊 Chan Kwan Hou 光明英來學校 12.666 4

2217 粱錫晉 Liang Xi Jin 聖公會牧愛小學 12.333 5

2211 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 喇沙小學 9.133 6

2203 陳臻 Chen Zhen 基督教宣道會徐澤林紀念小學 9.066 7

2204 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 8.433 8

2216 馮奧思 Fung O See Asaph 香港培正小學 8.366 --

2208 溫梓儒 Wan Tsz Yu 光明英來學校 8.333 --

2209 朱樂藝 Chu Lok Ngai 光明英來學校 8.266 --

2202 柯智誠 Or Chi Shing 浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 8.033 --

2218 李迦朗 Li Ka Long 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 7.600 --

2220 林瑋琛 Lam Wai Sum 聖若瑟英文小學 7.533 --

2222 方載 Fong Choi 油蔴地天主教小學(海泓道) 4.833 --

2201 崔樂童 Tsui Lok Tung 大坑東宣道小學 4.733 --

2212 陳恩證 Chan Jonson 喇沙小學 ABS --

2213 張立天 Cheung Lap Tin Timothy 喇沙小學 ABS --

2214 吳朗熙 Ng Issac 喇沙小學 ABS --

2221 詹日朗 Jim Angus Yat Long 聖類斯中學(小學部) ABS --
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